一志愿复试名单

	序号
	姓名


	考生编号
	专业

代码
	专业名称
	研究方向
	单科成绩
	总分

	
	
	
	
	
	
	政治
	外国语
	业务课
	

	1
	周扬
	100754030013145
	105105
	精神病与精神卫生学
	不区分研究方向


	63
	63
	203
	329

	2
	远建华
	100754030013120
	105105
	精神病与精神卫生学
	不区分研究方向


	68
	63
	196
	327

	3
	曹晨曼
	100754030013131
	105105
	精神病与精神卫生学
	不区分研究方向


	59
	64
	195
	318

	4
	高永浩
	100754030013130
	105105
	精神病与精神卫生学
	不区分研究方向


	65
	63
	187
	315

	5
	王玉均
	100754030013142
	105105
	精神病与精神卫生学
	不区分研究方向


	59
	57
	195
	311


